OM.TW
WWW.
WWW

n Astable multivibrators
n Monostable multivibrators
4. Ordering information
74HC1G14; 74HCT1G14
Inverting Schmitt trigger
Rev. 04 — 17 July 2007 Product data sheet
Table 1. Ordering information
Type number Package
Temperature range Name Description Version
74HC1G14GW −40 °C to +125 °C TSSOP5 plastic thin shrink small outline package;
5 leads; body width 1.25 mm
SOT353-1
74HCT1G14GW
74HC1G14GV −40 °C to +125 °C SC-74A plastic surface-mounted package; 5 leads SOT753
74HCT1G14GV
OM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.C
.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
0Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
00Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
W.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
W.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
WW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
WW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
0Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM
TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.CO
00Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.C
.TW      WWW.100Y